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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results
 
Event 16  Men 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

NCAA Champs: 6.55 * 3/15/2003 Jason Smoots, N.C. Central

Facility: 6.67 F 1/19/2014 Sean McLean, Unattached

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 515 Lamar Hargrove  FR Tiffin 6.80 6.75 Q 1
 2 472 Jermaine Jones  JR St. Augustine's 6.78 6.78 Q 3
 3 318 Jerrell Hancock  SR Minnesota State Mankato 6.77 6.78 Q 2
 4 479 George Kawalawu  SR St. Cloud State 6.78 6.77 q 1
 5 282 Romel Lewis  SR Lincoln (MO) 6.66 6.78 q 3
 6 25 Chaz Butler  SO Adams State 6.75 6.80 q 2
 6 456 Deneko Brown  SR Southwest Baptist 6.70 6.80 q 1
 8 281 Romone Hill  JR Lincoln (MO) 6.78 6.80 q 2
 9 349 Jeffrey Fraley  JR Missouri Southern 6.71 6.82 2
 10 481 Winslow Dorsainvil  FR St. Thomas Aquinas 6.79 6.83 2
 11 340 Adriel Hawkins  SR Missouri S&T 6.79 6.83 1
 12 303 CJ James  SO McKendree 6.77 6.84 1
 13 525 Berfrantz Charles  JR Virginia Union 6.78 6.85 3
 14 558 Alex Donigian  JR Western Washington 6.75 6.86 1
 15 521 Te'Shad Chambers  JR Virginia State 6.81 6.86 3
 16 34 Jurgen Themen  SO Adams State 6.76 6.87 3
 17 302 Jordon Henderson  SR McKendree 6.76 6.92 3
 --- 309 Jonathan Clarke  JR Metro State 6.79 FS 2

 
Event 16  Men 60 Meter Dash

NCAA Champs: 6.55 * 3/15/2003 Jason Smoots, N.C. Central

Facility: 6.67 F 1/19/2014 Sean McLean, Unattached

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 515 Lamar Hargrove  FR Tiffin 6.75 6.72  
82 456 Deneko Brown  SR Southwest Baptist 6.80 6.76  
63 472 Jermaine Jones  JR St. Augustine's 6.78 6.78  
54 318 Jerrell Hancock  SR Minnesota State Mankato 6.78 6.78  
45 281 Romone Hill  JR Lincoln (MO) 6.80 6.81  
36 479 George Kawalawu  SR St. Cloud State 6.77 6.83  
27 25 Chaz Butler  SO Adams State 6.80 6.88  
 --- 282 Romel Lewis  SR Lincoln (MO) 6.78 FS  

 
Event 17  Men 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

NCAA Champs: 7.69 * 3/11/2006 Decosma Wright, Lincoln

Facility: 7.73 F 2/25/2012 Eric Keddo, Unattached

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 473 Ty'reak Murray  SR St. Augustine's 7.90 7.77 Q 3
 2 131 Dennis Bain  SR Claflin 7.80 7.88 Q 2
 3 468 Moussa Dembele  SR St. Augustine's 7.83 7.92 Q 1
 4 516 Wilner Marcelin  SR Tiffin 7.99 7.94 q 1
 5 220 Sean Wells  SO Grand Valley St. 7.87 7.95 q 3
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Men 60 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 6 130 Karl McFarlane  SR Chadron State 7.93 7.97 q 2
 7 76 Elijha Owens  JR Ashland 7.92 7.99 q 1
 8 396 Andre Sanders  SO Pittsburg St. 8.00 8.00 q 2
 9 320 Myles Hunter  FR Minnesota State Mankato 7.95 8.01 1
 10 255 Kevin Baxter  SO Lenoir-Rhyne 7.93 8.02 2
 11 490 Xavier Dixon  SR Stonehill 8.00 8.09 2
 12 441 Yakabu Ibrahim  FR So. Conn. St. 7.97 8.09 3
 13 373 Dillon Schrodt  JR Nebraska-Kearney 8.07 8.09 1
 14 95 Seth Sigler  SR Bellarmine 8.10 8.10 3
 15 68 Waquiem Comar  JR Ashland 7.98 8.15 3
 16 339 Jusean Archibald  SR Missouri S&T 8.16 8.19 2
 17 121 Malik Lewis  SO Central State 8.12 8.45 3
 18 127 Chris Cutcher  FR Chadron State 8.14 8.51 1

 
Event 17  Men 60 Meter Hurdles

NCAA Champs: 7.69 * 3/11/2006 Decosma Wright, Lincoln

Facility: 7.73 F 2/25/2012 Eric Keddo, Unattached

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 473 Ty'reak Murray  SR St. Augustine's 7.77 7.78  
82 131 Dennis Bain  SR Claflin 7.88 7.79  
63 516 Wilner Marcelin  SR Tiffin 7.94 7.90  
54 130 Karl McFarlane  SR Chadron State 7.97 7.93  
45 76 Elijha Owens  JR Ashland 7.99 7.97  
36 220 Sean Wells  SO Grand Valley St. 7.95 8.01  
27 396 Andre Sanders  SO Pittsburg St. 8.00 8.06  
18 468 Moussa Dembele  SR St. Augustine's 7.92 8.72  

 
Event 18  Men 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time

NCAA Champs: 20.91 * 3/13/2010 Josh Scott, St. Augustine's

Facility: 21.31 F 2/17/2014 Jermaine Jones, St. Augustine's

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 515 Lamar Hargrove  FR Tiffin 21.34 F 21.26 q 3
 2 318 Jerrell Hancock  SR Minnesota State Mankato 21.67 21.44 q 3
 3 340 Adriel Hawkins  SR Missouri S&T 21.60 21.49 q 1
 4 472 Jermaine Jones  JR St. Augustine's 21.31 21.51 q 4
 5 504 Tim Price  JR Texas A&M-Kingsville 21.45 21.59 q 5
 6 470 Joshua Edmonds  SR St. Augustine's 21.57 21.63 q 2
 7 282 Romel Lewis  SR Lincoln (MO) 21.86 21.83 q 2
 8 471 Burkheart Ellis Jr.  SO St. Augustine's 21.87 21.84 q 1
 9 514 Ishan Garrett  SR Tiffin 21.83 21.86 5
 10 521 Te'Shad Chambers  JR Virginia State 21.95 21.89 4
 11 6 Jordan Edwards  JR Academy of Art 21.97 21.93 5
 12 277 Michael Ashley  SR Lincoln (MO) 21.92 21.98 3
 13 253 Oshane Thomas  SO Lake Superior State 21.96 22.01 3
 14 289 Justin Avery  SR Livingstone 21.91 22.07 4
 15 412 Matthew Kujawski  SR Shippensburg 21.92 22.08 5
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Men 200 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 16 287 Juwan Cubit  JR Lindenwood 21.92 22.57 2
 
Event 18  Men 200 Meter Dash

NCAA Champs: 20.91 * 3/13/2010 Josh Scott, St. Augustine's

Facility: 21.31 F 2/17/2014 Jermaine Jones, St. Augustine's

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsH#

Finals

101 515 Lamar Hargrove  FR Tiffin 21.26 21.08 F 2
82 318 Jerrell Hancock  SR Minnesota State Mankato 21.44 21.33 1
63 504 Tim Price  JR Texas A&M-Kingsville 21.59 21.38 2
54 472 Jermaine Jones  JR St. Augustine's 21.51 21.46 1
45 470 Joshua Edmonds  SR St. Augustine's 21.63 21.56 1
36 340 Adriel Hawkins  SR Missouri S&T 21.49 21.67 2
27 282 Romel Lewis  SR Lincoln (MO) 21.83 21.93 2
18 471 Burkheart Ellis Jr.  SO St. Augustine's 21.84 22.04 1

 
Event 19  Men 400 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time

NCAA Champs: 46.05 * 3/13/2010 Josh Scott, St. Augustine's

Facility: 46.81 F 2/25/2012 Dane Hyatt, Unattached

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 458 William Shell  SR Southwest Baptist 47.88 47.69 q 2
 2 467 Roxroy Cato  SR St. Augustine's 48.15 48.13 q 5
 3 470 Joshua Edmonds  SR St. Augustine's 47.70 48.14 q 4
 4 522 Charles Robinson  SO Virginia State 48.52 48.22 q 5
 5 246 Rolando Berch  SR Johnson C. Smith 48.48 48.23 q 4
 6 231 Maurice Jones  SR Hillsdale 48.79 48.29 q 4
 7 517 Reginald Mortel  SR Tiffin 48.33 48.74 q 1
 8 277 Michael Ashley  SR Lincoln (MO) 48.61 48.74 q 3
 9 474 James Quarles  SR St. Augustine's 48.61 48.79 1
 10 70 Jacob Cook  SR Ashland 48.40 48.89 3
 11 446 Logan Sharpe  SR So. Conn. St. 48.49 48.93 2
 12 409 Eric Bologa  JR Shippensburg 48.89 49.07 3
 13 209 Nathaniel Hammersmith  SR Grand Valley St. 48.81 49.07 2
 14 6 Jordan Edwards  JR Academy of Art 47.57 49.12 3
 15 513 Dominic Colvin  SR Tiffin 48.82 49.37 5
 16 284 Miles Green  JR Lincoln (PA) 48.92 49.50 4
 17 471 Burkheart Ellis Jr.  SO St. Augustine's 48.98 50.29 2

 
Event 19  Men 400 Meter Dash

NCAA Champs: 46.05 * 3/13/2010 Josh Scott, St. Augustine's

Facility: 46.81 F 2/25/2012 Dane Hyatt, Unattached

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsH#

Finals

101 467 Roxroy Cato  SR St. Augustine's 48.13 47.66 1
82 231 Maurice Jones  SR Hillsdale 48.29 47.72 1
63 246 Rolando Berch  SR Johnson C. Smith 48.23 47.89 2
54 470 Joshua Edmonds  SR St. Augustine's 48.14 47.94 2
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Event 19  Men 400 Meter Dash)
YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsH#

45 458 William Shell  SR Southwest Baptist 47.69 48.11 2
36 517 Reginald Mortel  SR Tiffin 48.74 48.13 2
27 522 Charles Robinson  SO Virginia State 48.22 48.22 1
18 277 Michael Ashley  SR Lincoln (MO) 48.74 48.33 1

 
Event 20  Men 800 Meter Run

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

NCAA Champs: 1:47.78 * 3/11/1995 Savieri Ngidhi, Abilene Christian (TX)

Facility: 1:48.64 F 2/1/2014 Nick Symmonds, Brooks Beast TC

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 176 Dillon Webster  JR Findlay 1:50.94 1:51.15 Q 2
 2 494 Chase Rathke  FR Tarleton State 1:53.17 1:52.64 Q 1
 3 80 Drew Windle  JR Ashland 1:48.05 1:52.66 Q 3
 4 20 Oliver Aitchison  SO Adams State 1:53.18 1:51.55 q 2
 5 205 Ethan Barnes  SO Grand Valley St. 1:50.61 1:51.69 q 2
 6 503 Michal Idziak  SO Texas A&M-Kingsville 1:53.18 1:52.00 q 2
 7 371 Paul Pape  SR Nebraska-Kearney 1:52.73 1:52.41 q 2
 8 142 Carson Aberle  JR Colorado-Colorado Springs 1:51.76 1:52.80 q 1
 9 141 Patrick Weaver  FR Colorado Mines 1:50.41 1:52.84 1
 10 136 Garrett Hoch  JR Colorado Mines 1:52.35 1:53.03 1
 11 221 Jeremy Wilk  SR Grand Valley St. 1:52.06 1:53.16 3
 12 88 Henrik Hansson  SR Augustana (South Dakota) 1:53.00 1:53.25 3
 13 92 Aduo Omot  SR Augustana (South Dakota) 1:52.99 1:53.25 3
 14 278 Jermaine Blake  SR Lincoln (MO) 1:52.12 1:53.70 3
 15 50 Curtis Johnson  SR American International 1:53.29 1:54.03 1
 16 260 Matt Jemilo  SO Lewis 1:52.81 1:54.62 2
 17 21 Austin Anaya  FR Adams State 1:52.95 1:56.57 1

 
Event 20  Men 800 Meter Run

NCAA Champs: 1:47.78 * 3/11/1995 Savieri Ngidhi, Abilene Christian (TX)

Facility: 1:48.64 F 2/1/2014 Nick Symmonds, Brooks Beast TC

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 80 Drew Windle  JR Ashland 1:52.66 1:49.73  
82 176 Dillon Webster  JR Findlay 1:51.15 1:49.94  
63 494 Chase Rathke  FR Tarleton State 1:52.64 1:51.78  
54 20 Oliver Aitchison  SO Adams State 1:51.55 1:51.83  
45 371 Paul Pape  SR Nebraska-Kearney 1:52.41 1:52.56  
36 503 Michal Idziak  SO Texas A&M-Kingsville 1:52.00 1:53.07  
27 205 Ethan Barnes  SO Grand Valley St. 1:51.69 1:53.43  
18 142 Carson Aberle  JR Colorado-Colorado Springs 1:52.80 1:54.55  
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results
 
Event 21  Men 1 Mile Run

9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

NCAA Champs: 4:00.34 * 3/10/2001 John Kemboi, Abilene Christian (TX)

Facility: 3:57.81 F 2/2/2013 Cory Leslie, Furman Elite

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 67 Brian Baum  JR Ashland 4:10.45 4:10.73 Q 2
 2 26 Matt Daniels  JR Adams State 4:06.13 4:13.29 Q 1
 3 94 Robert Sandlin  SR Bellarmine 4:04.29 4:10.74 Q 2
 4 355 Dylan Lafond  SO Mount Olive 4:05.53 4:14.19 Q 1
 5 73 Nick Hall  SO Ashland 4:11.41 4:10.85 q 2
 6 410 Brayden Burleigh  JR Shippensburg 4:11.89 4:10.99 q 2
 7 293 Mike Robinson  SR Mansfield 4:09.43 4:11.42 q 2
 8 450 Tyler Schickel  SO Southern Indiana 4:13.49 4:11.55 q 2
 9 32 Chandler Reid  FR Adams State 4:09.10 4:12.43 q 2
 10 310 Kirk Harvey  SR Metro State 4:10.25 4:14.82 1
 11 552 Adam Sinda  JR Western State 4:10.69 4:15.13 1
 12 538 Baptiste Moreu  JR West Texas A&M 4:09.93 4:15.63 1
 13 559 Chip Jackson  SR Western Washington 4:11.13 4:16.56 1
 14 335 Cole Toepfer  SR Minnesota Duluth 4:10.47 4:18.94 2
 15 497 Dorian McCradic  SO Texas A&M-Commerce 4:13.57 4:20.65 2
 16 499 Luis Romero  SO Texas A&M-Commerce 4:13.31 4:28.10 1
 17 78 Jacob Sussman  SR Ashland 4:13.02 4:31.10 1

 
Event 21  Men 1 Mile Run

NCAA Champs: 4:00.34 * 3/10/2001 John Kemboi, Abilene Christian (TX)

Facility: 3:57.81 F 2/2/2013 Cory Leslie, Furman Elite

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 410 Brayden Burleigh  JR Shippensburg 4:10.99 4:10.40  
82 293 Mike Robinson  SR Mansfield 4:11.42 4:11.07  
63 26 Matt Daniels  JR Adams State 4:13.29 4:11.41  
54 94 Robert Sandlin  SR Bellarmine 4:10.74 4:12.22  
45 355 Dylan Lafond  SO Mount Olive 4:14.19 4:12.71  
36 32 Chandler Reid  FR Adams State 4:12.43 4:12.99  
27 450 Tyler Schickel  SO Southern Indiana 4:11.55 4:14.52  
18 67 Brian Baum  JR Ashland 4:10.73 4:16.44  
 9 73 Nick Hall  SO Ashland 4:10.85 4:26.68  

 
Event 22  Men 5000 Meter Run

NCAA Champs: 13:44.27 * 3/10/2001 Michael Aish, Western St (CO)

Facility: 14:13.77 F 2/24/2013 Paul Katam, UNC-Greensboro

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 22 Kevin Batt  JR Adams State 14:19.43 14:06.24 F  
82 45 Micah Chelimo  SR Alaska Anchorage 13:56.59 14:06.27 F  
63 153 Isaiah Samoei  SR Eastern New Mexico 14:29.09 14:10.39 F  
54 447 Johnnie Guy  SO Southern Indiana 14:24.54 14:10.49 F  
45 449 Tyler Pence  SO Southern Indiana 14:24.35 14:17.56  
36 28 Jovanny Godinez  SR Adams State 14:24.64 14:20.04  
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Event 22  Men 5000 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

27 47 Michael Biwott  SO American International 14:09.89 14:22.43  
18 261 Andrew Mclain  JR Lewis 14:31.20 14:22.80  
 9 448 Josh Guy  FR Southern Indiana 14:27.30 14:32.26  
 10 352 Eric Schott  SO Missouri Southern 14:33.95 14:34.25  
 11 301 Blake DeLong  SR McKendree 14:33.16 14:37.51  
 12 110 Matt Brooker  SR Cedarville 14:36.46 14:39.41  
 13 35 Ty Williams  FR Adams State 14:28.53 14:39.45  
 14 215 Alan Peterson  JR Grand Valley St. 14:33.85 14:41.32  
 15 290 Alex Monroe  SR Lock Haven 14:17.86 14:45.77  
 16 547 Ian Butler  JR Western State 14:32.44 14:46.69  
 17 372 Al Sanabria  SR Nebraska-Kearney 14:34.23 14:51.25  
 --- 399 Felix Duchampt  SR Queens (N.C.) 14:48.09 SCR  

 
Event 23  Men 4x400 Meter Relay

NCAA Champs: 3:08.21 * 3/11/1995 St Augustine's, St. Augustine's

R Hayden, E.Gordon, O.Scott, M.Cannon

Facility: 3:12.35 F 2/15/2014 North Carolina, North Carolina

Sutton, Alowonle, Ways, Lipsey

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 St. Augustine's     3:14.07 3:14.10 3
82 Tiffin     3:17.42 3:15.09 1
63 Lincoln (MO)     3:17.12 3:15.12 2
54 So. Conn. St.     3:15.66 3:15.15 3
45 Ashland     3:13.78 3:15.24 3
36 Grand Valley St.     3:16.27 3:15.78 2
27 Virginia State     3:15.40 3:15.94 3
18 Minnesota State Mankato     3:16.92 3:16.56 2
 9 Southwest Baptist     3:17.59 3:17.09 1
 10 Colorado Mines     3:15.92 3:18.41 2
 11 Hillsdale     3:17.57 3:19.65 1
 12 Minnesota State Moorhead     3:17.78 3:19.95 1
 --- Adams State     B 3:20.64 SCR  
 --- So. Conn. St.     B 3:19.62 SCR  
 --- Ashland     B 3:18.44 SCR  
 --- West Texas A&M     B 3:20.22 SCR  
 --- Southwest Baptist     B 3:20.13 SCR  
 --- Texas A&M-Commerce     B 3:20.64 SCR  
 --- Academy of Art     B 3:19.67 SCR  
 --- Colorado-Colorado Springs     B 3:21.00 SCR  
 --- Hillsdale     B 3:18.62 SCR  
 --- Grand Valley St.     D 3:21.17 SCR  
 --- Colorado Mines     B 3:18.54 SCR  
 --- Grand Valley St.     B 3:19.03 SCR  
 --- Grand Valley St.     C 3:19.23 SCR  
 --- Central Missouri     B 3:20.38 SCR  
 --- St. Augustine's     B 3:18.28 SCR  
 --- Minnesota State Moorhead     B 3:18.27 SCR  
 --- Minnesota State Moorhead     C 3:19.84 SCR  
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results
 
Event 24  Men Distance Medley

NCAA Champs: 9:45.24 * 3/8/2013 Shippensburg, Shippensburg

T Kehl, A Kujawski, J Flott, M Gillette

Facility: 9:43.65 F 2/15/2014 North Carolina, North Carolina

Driggs, Sutton, Wanliss, Presson

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ashland     9:55.79 9:49.14  
82 Adams State     9:54.20 9:50.23  
63 Western State     9:58.10 9:56.18  
54 Findlay     10:01.54 9:56.99  
45 Grand Valley St.     9:59.63 9:57.28  
36 Augustana (South Dakota)     9:54.43 9:57.31  
27 Stonehill     10:01.72 9:58.33  
18 Mount Olive     9:57.89 10:04.21  
 9 Sioux Falls     9:59.75 10:04.69  
 10 Minnesota Duluth     10:00.03 10:07.30  
 11 Colorado Mines     10:01.64 10:20.99  
 12 American International     10:00.84 10:41.16  
 --- Adams State     X 9:53.49 SCR  
 --- Missouri Southern     B 10:16.89 SCR  
 --- Southern Indiana     B 10:07.28 SCR  
 --- Stonehill     B 10:05.44 SCR  
 --- Western State     B 10:05.20 SCR  
 --- Simon Fraser     B 10:12.37 SCR  
 --- Alaska Anchorage     B 10:07.83 SCR  
 --- Colorado Mines     B 10:11.66 SCR  
 --- Grand Valley St.     X 9:58.42 SCR  
 --- Ashland     X 9:54.59 SCR  
 --- Black Hills State     B 10:10.81 SCR  
 --- Metro State     B 10:08.64 SCR  
 --- Metro State     10:06.30 SCR  
 --- Metro State     C 10:09.36 SCR  
 --- Adams State     C 9:55.34 SCR  
 --- Lewis     B 10:07.65 SCR  

 
Event 25  Men High Jump

NCAA Champs: 2.29m * 3/11/2006 Jim Dilling, Minnesota State

Facility: 2.24m F 12/1/2012 Kris Kornegay-Gober, NC State

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 247 Edward Dudley  SR Lake Erie 2.16m  7-01.00
82 505 Jeron Robinson  SO Texas A&M-Kingsville 2.16m  7-01.00
63 150 Seth Bailey  SO East Stroudsburg 2.13m  6-11.75
54 23 Justin Bethea  JR Adams State 2.13m  6-11.75
45 400 Jovan Vukicevic  JR Queens (N.C.) 2.13m  6-11.75
36 326 Keyvan Rudd  SR Minnesota State Mankato 2.10m  6-10.75

. 5017 259 Isaac Jean-Paul  SO Lewis 2.05m  6-08.75

. 5017 476 Eddie Shelton  SR St. Augustine's 2.05m  6-08.75
 9 414 Jalen Ramsey  SO Shippensburg 2.05m  6-08.75
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Event 25  Men High Jump)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 9 151 Will Berry  SO East Stroudsburg 2.05m  6-08.75
 9 207 Trent Chappell  JR Grand Valley St. 2.05m  6-08.75
 9 254 Robert Valdez  SO Lake Superior State 2.05m  6-08.75
 13 550 Bennie Kirkwood  JR Western State 2.05m  6-08.75
 14 492 Nicholas Staley  JR Stonehill 2.00m  6-06.75
 15 115 Devin Claypool  SR Central Missouri 2.00m  6-06.75
 15 248 Joseph Postwaite  JR Lake Erie 2.00m  6-06.75
 15 570 George Williams  JR Wingate 2.00m  6-06.75
 --- 319 Nathan Hancock  JR Minnesota State Mankato SCR  
 --- 262 Khalil Henry  SR Limestone SCR  
 --- 444 Nick Lebron  SR So. Conn. St. SCR  

 
Event 26  Men Pole Vault

NCAA Champs: 5.51m * 3/6/1999 Matt Hickl, Texas A&M-Kingsville

Facility: 5.42m F 2/1/2014 Mike Morrison, Unattached

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 506 Jordan Yamoah  SO Texas A&M-Kingsville 5.20m  17-00.75
82 395 Jeff Piepenbrink  JR Pittsburg St. 5.10m  16-08.75
63 426 Scott Greenman  SO Sioux Falls 5.10m  16-08.75
54 350 Michael Juergens  SR Missouri Southern 5.00m  16-04.75
45 337 Kirk Capdeville  JR Minot State 5.00m  16-04.75

. 5026 182 Brady Tien  JR Fort Hays St. 5.00m  16-04.75

. 5026 213 Bret Myers  SR Grand Valley St. 5.00m  16-04.75
18 351 Brady Melugin  SO Missouri Southern 4.90m  16-00.75
 9 109 James Blackwell  JR Cedarville 4.90m  16-00.75
 10 431 Jordan Pacheco  FR Slippery Rock 4.80m  15-09.00
 11 425 Jagger Gran  SO Sioux Falls 4.80m  15-09.00
 12 181 Brett Ottley  SR Fort Hays St. 4.65m  15-03.00
 12 368 Jay Kilpatrick  JR Nebraska-Kearney 4.65m  15-03.00
 12 341 Ryan McGuire  JR Missouri S&T 4.65m  15-03.00
 12 369 David Krumland  JR Nebraska-Kearney 4.65m  15-03.00
 16 374 Mark Seeba  JR Nebraska-Kearney 4.65m  15-03.00
 17 443 Nelson Laskoski  SR So. Conn. St. 4.65m  15-03.00
 --- Roland Rush  FR Wheeling Jesuit SCR  

 
Event 27  Men Long Jump

NCAA Champs: 7.95m * 3/10/1989 Terrell Carpenter, St. Augustine's (NC)

Facility: 7.81m F 11/16/2013 Mikese Morse, Unattached

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 477 DeJon Wilkinson  SR St. Augustine's 7.56m 124-09.75
82 29 Carlton Lavong  JR Adams State 7.56m 124-09.75
63 238 Joshuah Bass  SO Indianapolis 7.49m 224-07.00
54 475 David Shaw  JR St. Augustine's 7.43m 124-04.50
45 394 Steven Mann  SR Pittsburg St. 7.37m 124-02.25
36 119 Meelis Siimson  SO Central Missouri 7.31m 223-11.75
27 537 Paul Alongo  SO West Texas A&M 7.28m 223-10.75
18 469 JaQuan Demiel  JR St. Augustine's 7.23m 223-08.75
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Event 27  Men Long Jump)
Name Yr School Finals Points

 9 370 Brady Land  JR Nebraska-Kearney 7.16m 123-06.00
 10 407 Taylor Hockman  SR Seton Hill 7.10m 223-03.50
 11 445 Michael Lee  SO So. Conn. St. 7.07m 223-02.50
 12 247 Edward Dudley  SR Lake Erie 7.06m 123-02.00
 13 411 LeQuan Chapman  JR Shippensburg 7.01m 123-00.00
 14 496 Anthony Harris  JR Texas A&M-Commerce 7.01m 123-00.00
 15 178 Alexander Zolotoglavyy  FR Findlay 7.00m 222-11.75
 16 339 Jusean Archibald  SR Missouri S&T 6.97m 222-10.50
 17 525 Berfrantz Charles  JR Virginia Union 6.70m 121-11.75
 --- CJ Griggs  SR Texas A&M-Kingsville SCR  
 --- Keenan Soles  SR Pittsburg St. SCR  
 --- Jaquan Stuckey  FR California (Pennsylvania) SCR  

 
Event 28  Men Triple Jump

NCAA Champs: 16.47m * 3/11/2006 Wilbert Walker, Lincoln (Mo)

Facility: 15.71m F 1/31/2014 Andre Dorsey, Kennesaw State

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 477 DeJon Wilkinson  SR St. Augustine's 15.80m F 151-10.00
82 248 Joseph Postwaite  JR Lake Erie 15.70m 251-06.25
63 29 Carlton Lavong  JR Adams State 15.69m 251-05.75
54 475 David Shaw  JR St. Augustine's 15.15m 149-08.50
45 348 Darion Boure  JR Missouri Southern 15.07m 149-05.50
36 411 LeQuan Chapman  JR Shippensburg 15.06m 249-05.00
27 230 Ty Etchemendy  FR Hillsdale 14.77m 248-05.50
18 445 Michael Lee  SO So. Conn. St. 14.72m 248-03.50
 9 416 Matthew Terry  JR Shippensburg 14.58m 147-10.00
 10 440 Jimm Guerrier  SR So. Conn. St. 14.45m 147-05.00
 11 407 Taylor Hockman  SR Seton Hill 14.45m 247-05.00
 12 321 Khalil Jor'dan  SO Minnesota State Mankato 14.41m 147-03.50
 13 393 Marquise Cushon  JR Pittsburg St. 14.40m 147-03.00
 14 539 Benoit Nadin  FR West Texas A&M 14.26m 246-09.50
 15 324 David Pearcill  SR Minnesota State Mankato 14.21m 246-07.50
 --- 546 Lois Awounou  SO Western State FOUL 1
 --- 173 Demorrio Leggett  JR Findlay FOUL 2
 --- Andrew Dather  FR Harding SCR  
 --- Johnny Carter  SO Academy of Art SCR  

 
Event 29  Men Shot Put

NCAA Champs: 19.80m * 3/13/2010 Kurt Roberts, Ashland

Facility: 18.05m F 2/2/2013 Jake Deaton, Charlotte

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 30 Wesley Lavong  SR Adams State 19.50m F 163-11.75
82 325 Christopher Reed  SR Minnesota State Mankato 19.19m F 162-11.50
63 72 Donald Duke  SR Ashland 19.00m F 262-04.00
54 415 Grant Smith  JR Shippensburg 17.88m 158-08.00
45 218 Chris Saikalis  FR Grand Valley St. 17.86m 158-07.25
36 129 Charith Kapukotuwa  SR Chadron State 17.75m 258-03.00
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Event 29  Men Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals Points

27 375 Michael Thalken  SR Nebraska-Kearney 17.74m 158-02.50
18 175 Marcus Vicars  SR Findlay 17.30m 156-09.25
 9 540 Zach Weatherly  SO West Texas A&M 17.17m 256-04.00
 10 81 Jason Zahn  FR Ashland 16.77m 155-00.25
 11 436 Michael Cameron  JR So. Conn. St. 16.41m 253-10.25
 12 219 Darien Thornton  SO Grand Valley St. 16.32m 253-06.50
 13 229 John Banovetz  SR Hillsdale 16.31m 253-06.25
 14 422 Jordan Bents  JR Sioux Falls 16.23m 253-03.00
 15 77 Zac Papay  SO Ashland 16.11m 252-10.25
 16 502 Javan Gray  JR Texas A&M-Kingsville 16.07m 152-08.75
 17 557 Frank Catelli  SO Western Washington 15.96m 152-04.50

 
Event 30  Men Weight Throw

NCAA Champs: 25.08m * 3/9/2007 Kibwe Johnson, Ashland

Facility: 22.12m F 2/1/2014 Andy Fryman, Unattached

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

101 177 Justin Welch  JR Findlay 22.27m F 273-00.75
82 66 Zac Ball  JR Ashland 21.55m 170-08.50
63 219 Darien Thornton  SO Grand Valley St. 21.09m 169-02.50
54 325 Christopher Reed  SR Minnesota State Mankato 20.85m 168-05.00
45 69 Jared Conklin  JR Ashland 19.95m 165-05.50
36 211 Jay Lechner  SO Grand Valley St. 19.73m 164-08.75
27 208 Blake Donson  SO Grand Valley St. 19.27m 263-02.75
18 74 James Clay Harris  JR Ashland 19.25m 263-02.00
 9 438 Tresley Dupont  SO So. Conn. St. 18.79m 261-07.75
 10 413 Chris Nelson  SR Shippensburg 18.53m 160-09.50
 11 152 Travis Toth  JR East Stroudsburg 18.43m 260-05.75
 12 129 Charith Kapukotuwa  SR Chadron State 18.41m 160-05.00
 13 239 Tim Lovejoy  SR Indianapolis 18.41m 260-05.00
 14 258 Adam Barr  SO Lewis 18.15m 159-06.75
 15 478 Ryan Johnson  SO St. Cloud State 18.00m 259-00.75
 16 79 Mack Taylor  JR Ashland 17.13m 256-02.50
 --- 229 John Banovetz  SR Hillsdale SCR  
 --- Lovell Peterson  FR Grand Valley St. SCR  
 --- 30 Wesley Lavong  SR Adams State SCR  

 
Event 31  Men Heptathlon

NCAA Champs: 5456 * 3/12/2011 Brad Gamble, Chardon St.

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 444 Nick Lebron  SR So. Conn. St. 5504 5765 *  
82 319 Nathan Hancock  JR Minnesota State Mankato 5371 5449  
63 373 Dillon Schrodt  JR Nebraska-Kearney 5269 5336  
54 251 Justin Balczak  JR Lake Superior State 5264 5282  
45 157 Payson Maydew  SO Emporia St. 5305 5247  
36 252 Kaleb Schweiger  SR Lake Superior State 5063 5134  
27 118 Blake Seitz  SO Central Missouri 5052 5087  
18 430 Hans Lubich  SR Slippery Rock 4976 5021  
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Event 31  Men Heptathlon)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 9 367 Kalen Farr  SO Nebraska-Kearney 5007 5006  
 10 116 Hassan Ilyas  SO Central Missouri 5003 4995  
 11 437 Connor Coleman  JR So. Conn. St. 5017 4848  
 --- Jeremy Braman  SR Lake Superior State 4606 SCR  
 --- Jacob Green  SO Ashland 4782 SCR  
 --- Dustin Dickson  SR West Texas A&M 4614 SCR  
 --- Ulises Garcia  FR Central Missouri 4625 SCR  
 --- Osvaldo Granillo  FR Central Missouri 4852 SCR  
 --- 395 Jeff Piepenbrink  JR Pittsburg St. 5141 SCR  

 
Event 31  Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals

8651 430 Hans Lubich  SR Slippery Rock 27.05
8612 373 Dillon Schrodt  JR Nebraska-Kearney 27.06
8543 319 Nathan Hancock  JR Minnesota State Mankato 27.08
8064 444 Nick Lebron  SR So. Conn. St. 27.22
7895 367 Kalen Farr  SO Nebraska-Kearney 17.27
7626 116 Hassan Ilyas  SO Central Missouri 17.35
7497 157 Payson Maydew  SO Emporia St. 27.39
7428 118 Blake Seitz  SO Central Missouri 17.41
7369 437 Connor Coleman  JR So. Conn. St. 17.43
73210 249 Isaac Snyder  SR Lake Erie 27.44
72311 251 Justin Balczak  JR Lake Superior State 17.47
72311 252 Kaleb Schweiger  SR Lake Superior State 17.47
71313 117 Daniel McCarty  SO Central Missouri 27.50
62214 498 Matt Rich  JR Texas A&M-Commerce 27.79

 
Event 31  Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

8421 444 Nick Lebron  SR So. Conn. St. 7.12m 223-04.50
8182 373 Dillon Schrodt  JR Nebraska-Kearney 7.02m 223-00.50
8023 319 Nathan Hancock  JR Minnesota State Mankato 6.95m 222-09.75
7414 251 Justin Balczak  JR Lake Superior State 6.69m 121-11.50
7395 118 Blake Seitz  SO Central Missouri 6.68m 121-11.00
7046 116 Hassan Ilyas  SO Central Missouri 6.53m 221-05.25
7046 252 Kaleb Schweiger  SR Lake Superior State 6.53m 221-05.25
6958 367 Kalen Farr  SO Nebraska-Kearney 6.49m 221-03.50
6889 437 Connor Coleman  JR So. Conn. St. 6.46m 121-02.50
67310 430 Hans Lubich  SR Slippery Rock 6.39m 120-11.75
61511 157 Payson Maydew  SO Emporia St. 6.13m 120-01.50

 
Event 31  Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

7081 251 Justin Balczak  JR Lake Superior State 13.66m  44-09.75
6982 118 Blake Seitz  SO Central Missouri 13.51m  44-04.00
6713 157 Payson Maydew  SO Emporia St. 13.06m  42-10.25
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Event 31  Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Heptathlon)
Name Yr School Finals Points

6694 444 Nick Lebron  SR So. Conn. St. 13.03m  42-09.00
6005 116 Hassan Ilyas  SO Central Missouri 11.89m  39-00.25
5926 319 Nathan Hancock  JR Minnesota State Mankato 11.76m  38-07.00
5857 252 Kaleb Schweiger  SR Lake Superior State 11.64m  38-02.25
5788 373 Dillon Schrodt  JR Nebraska-Kearney 11.53m  37-10.00
5629 367 Kalen Farr  SO Nebraska-Kearney 11.27m  36-11.75
52010 430 Hans Lubich  SR Slippery Rock 10.57m  34-08.25
51911 437 Connor Coleman  JR So. Conn. St. 10.56m  34-07.75

 
Event 31  Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

8591 444 Nick Lebron  SR So. Conn. St. 2.06m  6-09.00
8312 319 Nathan Hancock  JR Minnesota State Mankato 2.03m  6-08.00
7763 373 Dillon Schrodt  JR Nebraska-Kearney 1.97m  6-05.50
7234 252 Kaleb Schweiger  SR Lake Superior State 1.91m  6-03.25
7234 118 Blake Seitz  SO Central Missouri 1.91m  6-03.25
7234 251 Justin Balczak  JR Lake Superior State 1.91m  6-03.25
6707 430 Hans Lubich  SR Slippery Rock 1.85m  6-00.75
6707 157 Payson Maydew  SO Emporia St. 1.85m  6-00.75
6449 116 Hassan Ilyas  SO Central Missouri 1.82m  5-11.50
6449 367 Kalen Farr  SO Nebraska-Kearney 1.82m  5-11.50
61911 437 Connor Coleman  JR So. Conn. St. 1.79m  5-10.50

 
Event 31  Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals H# Points

Finals

9321 444 Nick Lebron  SR So. Conn. St. 48.20
9222 373 Dillon Schrodt  JR Nebraska-Kearney 48.24
9103 251 Justin Balczak  JR Lake Superior State 48.29
8814 367 Kalen Farr  SO Nebraska-Kearney 38.41
8775 437 Connor Coleman  JR So. Conn. St. 38.43
8586 116 Hassan Ilyas  SO Central Missouri 38.51
8587 157 Payson Maydew  SO Emporia St. 38.51
8558 319 Nathan Hancock  JR Minnesota State Mankato 28.52
8069 430 Hans Lubich  SR Slippery Rock 28.73
76110 252 Kaleb Schweiger  SR Lake Superior State 28.93
74811 118 Blake Seitz  SO Central Missouri 28.99

 
Event 31  Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

8191 252 Kaleb Schweiger  SR Lake Superior State 4.70m  15-05.00
7902 157 Payson Maydew  SO Emporia St. 4.60m  15-01.00
7902 251 Justin Balczak  JR Lake Superior State 4.60m  15-01.00
7604 444 Nick Lebron  SR So. Conn. St. 4.50m  14-09.00
7025 319 Nathan Hancock  JR Minnesota State Mankato 4.30m  14-01.25
7025 430 Hans Lubich  SR Slippery Rock 4.30m  14-01.25
6457 367 Kalen Farr  SO Nebraska-Kearney 4.10m  13-05.25
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2014 NCAA Division II Indoor Championships

Hosted by Winston Salem State University and

Visit Winston Salem at the JDL Fast Track  - 3/14/2014 to 3/15/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Event 31  Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon)
Name Yr School Finals Points

6457 373 Dillon Schrodt  JR Nebraska-Kearney 4.10m  13-05.25
6457 118 Blake Seitz  SO Central Missouri 4.10m  13-05.25
61710 116 Hassan Ilyas  SO Central Missouri 4.00m  13-01.50
61710 437 Connor Coleman  JR So. Conn. St. 4.00m  13-01.50

 
Event 31  Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon

Name Yr School Finals Points

Finals

8971 444 Nick Lebron  SR So. Conn. St.  2:37.90
8942 157 Payson Maydew  SO Emporia St.  2:38.13
8193 252 Kaleb Schweiger  SR Lake Superior State  2:44.97
8134 319 Nathan Hancock  JR Minnesota State Mankato  2:45.52
8105 116 Hassan Ilyas  SO Central Missouri  2:45.83
7926 437 Connor Coleman  JR So. Conn. St.  2:47.45
7927 118 Blake Seitz  SO Central Missouri  2:47.53
7908 367 Kalen Farr  SO Nebraska-Kearney  2:47.67
7859 430 Hans Lubich  SR Slippery Rock  2:48.15
73610 373 Dillon Schrodt  JR Nebraska-Kearney  2:52.82
68711 251 Justin Balczak  JR Lake Superior State  2:57.69

 
Event 33  Men 3000 Meter Run

NCAA Champs: 8:07.30 * 3/9/2013 Kevin Batt, Adams St.

Facility: 7:58.07 F 2/1/2014 Craig Forys, Furman Elite/NYAC

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 45 Micah Chelimo  SR Alaska Anchorage 8:16.69 8:15.52  
82 22 Kevin Batt  JR Adams State 7:57.63 8:15.53  
63 33 Tabor Stevens  SR Adams State 8:04.06 8:18.26  
54 549 Keifer Johnson  FR Western State 8:13.45 8:21.94  
45 449 Tyler Pence  SO Southern Indiana 8:15.64 8:22.27  
36 28 Jovanny Godinez  SR Adams State 8:17.25 8:22.31  
27 310 Kirk Harvey  SR Metro State 8:22.07 8:23.07  
18 134 Marty Andrie  SO Colorado Mines 8:18.32 8:23.23  
 9 447 Johnnie Guy  SO Southern Indiana 8:15.60 8:23.40  
 10 261 Andrew Mclain  JR Lewis 8:23.56 8:25.74  
 11 153 Isaiah Samoei  SR Eastern New Mexico 8:19.83 8:28.10  
 12 27 Julian Florez  SO Adams State 8:23.52 8:31.42  
 13 47 Michael Biwott  SO American International 8:21.60 8:33.64  
 14 397 Adam Volkert  SR Pittsburg St. 8:23.46 8:41.31  
 15 450 Tyler Schickel  SO Southern Indiana 8:22.94 8:43.60  
 16 399 Felix Duchampt  SR Queens (N.C.) 8:11.26 8:53.87  
 17 355 Dylan Lafond  SO Mount Olive 8:20.13 9:03.33  
 --- Chris Davis  SO Metro State 8:32.57 SCR  
 --- 67 Brian Baum  JR Ashland 8:31.29 SCR  
 --- 335 Cole Toepfer  SR Minnesota Duluth 8:22.35 SCR  

 

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Adams State 67 2) Johnson C. Smith 59
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Results

3) Lincoln (MO) 47 4) Grand Valley St. 44

5) Ashland 30 6) New Mexico Highlands 22

7) Central Missouri 20 8) Western State 19

8) Angelo State 19 10) Minnesota Duluth 18.5

11) New Haven 17 12) Cal State Stanislaus 16.5

13) Alaska Anchorage 16 13) Livingstone 16

15) Georgian Court 14 16) West Texas A&M 12

16) Nebraska-Kearney 12 16) Academy of Art 12

16) Wayne St. (NE) 12 16) St. Augustine's 12

21) Pittsburg St. 10 21) Sioux Falls 10

21) Edinboro 10 21) Concord 10

25) So. Conn. St. 9 26) Seattle Pacific 8

26) Southwest Baptist 8 26) Augustana (South Dakota) 8

29) Metro State 7 29) Missouri Southern 7

29) Findlay 7 32) Mary 6

32) Queens (N.C.) 6 32) San Francisco St. 6

32) Tiffin 6 36) Bentley 5

36) Virginia Union 5 38) Missouri S&T 4

38) Hillsdale 4 38) Benedict 4

38) Walsh 4 38) Northwood (Mich.) 4

38) Ursuline 4 38) Winston-Salem State 4

38) Ferris State 4 46) Adelphi 3

46) District of Columbia 3 46) Central Washington 3

46) Northern Michigan 3 50) NW Missouri 2

51) Harding 1 51) Saginaw Valley 1

51) Shippensburg 1 51) Indianapolis 1
 

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) St. Augustine's 84.5 2) Adams State 83

3) Ashland 48 4) Minnesota State Mankato 38

5) Tiffin 37 6) Grand Valley St. 29.5

7) Texas A&M-Kingsville 27 8) Findlay 24

9) Shippensburg 18 9) Alaska Anchorage 18

9) Lake Erie 18 12) So. Conn. St. 16

13) Southern Indiana 15 14) Pittsburg St. 14

15) Lincoln (MO) 13 16) Nebraska-Kearney 12

16) Southwest Baptist 12 18) Western State 11

19) Missouri Southern 10 19) Hillsdale 10

21) Claflin 8 21) Lake Superior State 8

21) Chadron State 8 21) Mansfield 8

25) Sioux Falls 6 25) Eastern New Mexico 6

25) Indianapolis 6 25) East Stroudsburg 6

25) Tarleton State 6 25) Johnson C. Smith 6

31) Bellarmine 5 31) Central Missouri 5

31) Mount Olive 5 34) Queens (N.C.) 4

34) Emporia St. 4 34) Virginia State 4

34) Minot State 4 38) Missouri S&T 3

38) Augustana (South Dakota) 3 38) St. Cloud State 3

41) Fort Hays St. 2.5 41) Lewis 2.5

43) Stonehill 2 43) Metro State 2
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43) American International 2 43) West Texas A&M 2

47) Colorado Mines 1 47) Colorado-Colorado Springs 1

47) Slippery Rock 1
 

Combined Team Scores - 34 Events Scored

1) Adams State 150 2) St. Augustine's 96.5

3) Ashland 78 4) Grand Valley St. 73.5

5) Johnson C. Smith 65 6) Lincoln (MO) 60

7) Tiffin 43 8) Minnesota State Mankato 38

9) Alaska Anchorage 34 10) Findlay 31

11) Western State 30 12) Texas A&M-Kingsville 27

13) So. Conn. St. 25 13) Central Missouri 25

15) Nebraska-Kearney 24 15) Pittsburg St. 24

17) New Mexico Highlands 22 18) Southwest Baptist 20

19) Angelo State 19 19) Shippensburg 19

21) Minnesota Duluth 18.5 22) Lake Erie 18

23) New Haven 17 23) Missouri Southern 17

25) Cal State Stanislaus 16.5 26) Sioux Falls 16

26) Livingstone 16 28) Southern Indiana 15

29) Georgian Court 14 29) West Texas A&M 14

29) Hillsdale 14 32) Wayne St. (NE) 12

32) Academy of Art 12 34) Augustana (South Dakota) 11

35) Queens (N.C.) 10 35) Concord 10

35) Edinboro 10 38) Metro State 9

39) Mansfield 8 39) Chadron State 8

39) Seattle Pacific 8 39) Claflin 8

39) Lake Superior State 8 44) Indianapolis 7

44) Missouri S&T 7 46) Eastern New Mexico 6

46) Tarleton State 6 46) Mary 6

46) San Francisco St. 6 46) East Stroudsburg 6

51) Bentley 5 51) Mount Olive 5

51) Bellarmine 5 51) Virginia Union 5

55) Northwood (Mich.) 4 55) Emporia St. 4

55) Minot State 4 55) Ferris State 4

55) Winston-Salem State 4 55) Virginia State 4

55) Walsh 4 55) Ursuline 4

55) Benedict 4 64) Northern Michigan 3

64) Adelphi 3 64) St. Cloud State 3

64) Central Washington 3 64) District of Columbia 3

69) Fort Hays St. 2.5 69) Lewis 2.5

71) NW Missouri 2 71) Stonehill 2

71) American International 2 74) Slippery Rock 1

74) Harding 1 74) Colorado Mines 1

74) Colorado-Colorado Springs 1 74) Saginaw Valley 1


